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Historic Vltava Rallye 2017
21. 04. 2017 - 22. 04. 2017

Unofficial results
List for category: NORTH

SS 14 - Tedražická 2
SS length: 6.62 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 15 Jansson Tony / Davidsson Erik
Ford Escort RS 2000 C/3 00:04:23.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 20 Kojo Joose / Nečekal M.
Opel Ascona A C/3 00:04:29.4 00:00:05.8

00:00:05.8

3 11 Veikkanen P. / Jaakkola Timo
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:04:33.7 00:00:10.1

00:00:04.3

4 23 Peltonen Esa / Haljala V.
Toyota Starlet D/1 00:04:44.1 00:00:20.5

00:00:10.4

5 17 Storäng C. / Renstål Kjell
Ford Escort RS 1600 C/3 00:04:47.0 00:00:23.4

00:00:02.9

6 19 Helin Stefan / Seel Annie
Opel Ascona A C/3 00:04:53.8 00:00:30.2

00:00:06.8

7 21 Viljanen Heikki / Pellinen Antti
Porsche 911 RS C/4 00:05:01.2 00:00:37.6

00:00:07.4

8 33 Kivitila Elias / Tuominen Timo
Ford Escort Twin Cam B/3 00:05:14.7 00:00:51.1

00:00:13.5

9 30 Salminen Ari / Virtanen Mika
Porsche 924 Turbo D/4 00:05:16.0 00:00:52.4

00:00:01.3

10 28 Norrgård S. / Mälkönen Enni
BMW 2002 TI B/4 00:05:16.3 00:00:52.7

00:00:00.3

11 35 Heikkilä Lauri / Mäntylä Janne
Lancia Fulvia HF C/2 00:05:35.2 00:01:11.6

00:00:18.9

12 34 Lajunen Lauri / Rautiainen J.
Triumph Vitesse B/3 00:05:42.5 00:01:18.9

00:00:07.3

13 38 Anttalainen P. / Hietaniemi A.
Škoda Felicia Super A/2 00:06:19.9 00:01:56.3

00:00:37.4

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 15 Jansson Tony / Davidsson Erik
Ford Escort RS 2000 

C/3
1 01:45:14.7 01:45:14.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 11 Veikkanen P. / Jaakkola Timo
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
1 01:45:27.1 01:45:27.1 00:00:12.4

00:00:12.4

3 20 Kojo Joose / Nečekal M.
Opel Ascona A 

C/3
2 01:48:56.5 01:48:56.5 00:03:41.8

00:03:29.4

4 23 Peltonen Esa / Haljala V.
Toyota Starlet 

D/1
1 01:49:49.0 01:49:49.0 00:04:34.3

00:00:52.5

5 19 Helin Stefan / Seel Annie
Opel Ascona A 

C/3
6 01:55:07.7 01:55:07.7 00:09:53.0

00:05:18.7

6 21 Viljanen Heikki / Pellinen Antti
Porsche 911 RS 

C/4
5 01:56:02.5 01:56:02.5 00:10:47.8

00:00:54.8

7 30 Salminen Ari / Virtanen Mika
Porsche 924 Turbo 

D/4
3 02:01:39.1 02:01:39.1 00:16:24.4

00:05:36.6

8 28 Norrgård S. / Mälkönen Enni
BMW 2002 TI 

B/4
2 02:02:55.5 02:02:55.5 00:17:40.8

00:01:16.4

9 33 Kivitila Elias / Tuominen Timo
Ford Escort Twin Cam 

B/3
2

02:06:02.6
00:00:50.0 02:06:52.6 00:21:37.9

00:03:57.1

10 34 Lajunen Lauri / Rautiainen J.
Triumph Vitesse 

B/3
3 02:13:26.8 02:13:26.8 00:28:12.1

00:06:34.2

11 35 Heikkilä Lauri / Mäntylä Janne
Lancia Fulvia HF 

C/2
1 02:20:29.4 02:20:29.4 00:35:14.7

00:07:02.6

12 38 Anttalainen P. / Hietaniemi A.
Škoda Felicia Super 

A/2
2 02:33:07.6 02:33:07.6 00:47:52.9

00:12:38.2


